McKnight's

AssistedLiving
2014 Editorial Calendar
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Issue and Deadlines Special Report

Special Feature

Marketing Focus Events

Value Added

February Dementia Engagement

Space 12/19/13 Material 01/7/14

Information Technology

Bathing/Lifts

Product focus: Activities

April Finance Medication Services Information Technology LeadingAge Conference Product Focus:
Space 2/13/14 Material 2/26/14 & Delivery Resident Security
June Design: Furniture Bathing/Lifts Resident Security NADONA/WOCN Product Focus: Finance
Space 3/20/14 Material 4/1/14 & Furnishings Conference

ALFA Conference
August Incontinence/ Resident Security Design: Furnishings Product Focus:
Space 6/11/14 Material 6/24/14 Wound Care & Interiors Information Technology
October Activities Laundry/Housekeeping Resident Security LeadingAge Annual Meeting Produt Focus: Design
Space 8/6/14 Material 3/19/14 AHCA Convention

NIC Conference
December Resident Security Information Technology Finance Product Focus: Bathing/Lifts

Space 10/15/14 Material 10/27/14

*Information subject to change

Mcnght’s
L
ASS'SIe Vi
BUSINEss g ,
TRATEG cg RESIDeyT
CARE anp y
Ews
Ver-growin,

Vs )Serving and protectin

FACTAR- S now have access to an g
lon for residents

edto maximize Eho’CE a
P oCros=r 2013 VoL 11,N05
McKn'\ght s

anp NEWS

RE

T oA
cs, mEsIDEY
LEs.

ATEG

apsiness 10 move
°
nthe 5,
Se“‘?‘\n: haosadvar\ced, sohave pvograms for senior’
nol
ﬁ;ss;‘zg\\—be\ng

Staff List

Vice President, Publisher: Karmen Maurer
Tel: (970) 689-3813
e-mail: karmen.maurer@mcknights.com

VP/Associate Publisher/

Editorial Director: John O'Connor
Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 202

e-mail: john.oconnor@mcknights.com

Editor: James M. Berklan
Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 203
e-mail: jim.berklan@mcknights.com

Senior Editor: Elizabeth Newman
Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 204
e-mail: elizabeth.newman@mcknights.com

Staff Writer: Tim Mullaney
Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 205
e-mail: tim.mullaney@mcknights.com

Art Director: Mark Speakman
Tel: (847) 559-2834, Ext. 206
e-mail: mark.speakman@mcknights.com

Senior Production Manager: Michelle Zuhlke
Tel: (646) 638-6126
e-mail: michelle.zuhlke@mcknights.com

Group Circulation Manager: Paul Silver,
Tel: (646) 638-6063
e-mail: paul.silver@haymarketmedia.com

Publishing Coordinator: Kathryn Fallucco
Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 201
e-mail: kathryn fallucco@mcknights.com

East Coast Account Manager:
Denise De Vito

Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 214

e-mail: denise.devito@mcknights.com

Midwest/West Coast Account Manager:
Ginger Kost

Tel: (630) 406-1376

e-mail: ginger.kost@mcknights.com

Classified Sales Specialists

Dawn Palmer

Tel: (561) 665-6044

e-mail: dawn.palmer@haymarketmedia.com

Gary Bauer
Tel: (561) 665-6040
e-mail: gary.bauer@haymarketmedia.com



